CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/04/2024 1 Document Number: UM series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ UM SERIES
UM SERIES ▪ ULTRA LONG LIFE, AUTOMOTIVE 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ Snap-In type
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 7 000 hours, Useful Life: 105°C ▪ 10 000 hours
▪ AEC-Q200 version available

(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
160
330 22 25 270 480 1110  UM331M160M250A꙱꙱꙱
390 22 30 230 410 1260  UM391M160M300A꙱꙱꙱
470 22 30 190 340 1390  UM471M160M300A꙱꙱꙱
470 25 25 190 340 1380  UM471M160N250A꙱꙱꙱
560 22 35 160 280 1550  UM561M160M350A꙱꙱꙱
560 25 30 160 280 1550  UM561M160N300A꙱꙱꙱
680 22 40 130 230 1750  UM681M160M400A꙱꙱꙱
680 25 35 130 230 1780  UM681M160N350A꙱꙱꙱
680 30 25 130 230 1740  UM681M160O250A꙱꙱꙱
820 22 50 110 190 1970  UM821M160M500A꙱꙱꙱
820 25 40 110 190 2010  UM821M160N400A꙱꙱꙱
820 30 30 110 190 1960  UM821M160O300A꙱꙱꙱
1000 25 45 89 160 2270  UM102M160N450A꙱꙱꙱
1000 30 35 89 160 2260  UM102M160O350A꙱꙱꙱
1200 25 50 72 130 2540  UM122M160N500A꙱꙱꙱
1200 30 40 72 130 2580  UM122M160O400A꙱꙱꙱
1200 35 30 72 130 2520  UM122M160P300A꙱꙱꙱
1500 30 45 61 110 2960  UM152M160O450A꙱꙱꙱
1500 35 35 61 110 2890  UM152M160P350A꙱꙱꙱
1800 30 50 49 88 3320  UM182M160O500A꙱꙱꙱
1800 35 40 49 88 3300  UM182M160P400A꙱꙱꙱
2200 35 50 40 72 3870  UM222M160P500A꙱꙱꙱
180
270 22 25 330 590 1000  UM271M180M250A꙱꙱꙱
330 22 30 270 480 1160  UM331M180M300A꙱꙱꙱
390 22 30 230 410 1260  UM391M180M300A꙱꙱꙱
390 25 25 230 410 1260  UM391M180N250A꙱꙱꙱
470 22 35 190 340 1420  UM471M180M350A꙱꙱꙱
470 25 30 190 340 1420  UM471M180N300A꙱꙱꙱
560 22 40 160 280 1590  UM561M180M400A꙱꙱꙱
560 25 30 160 280 1550  UM561M180N300A꙱꙱꙱
560 30 25 160 280 1580  UM561M180O250A꙱꙱꙱
680 22 45 130 230 1790  UM681M180M450A꙱꙱꙱
680 25 35 130 230 1780  UM681M180N350A꙱꙱꙱
680 30 30 130 230 1790  UM681M180O300A꙱꙱꙱
820 25 40 110 190 2010  UM821M180N400A꙱꙱꙱
820 30 35 110 190 2040  UM821M180O350A꙱꙱꙱
1000 25 50 89 160 2320  UM102M180N500A꙱꙱꙱
1000 30 35 89 160 2260  UM102M180O350A꙱꙱꙱
1000 35 30 89 160 2300  UM102M180P300A꙱꙱꙱
1200 30 45 72 130 2650  UM122M180O450A꙱꙱꙱
1200 35 35 72 130 2580  UM122M180P350A꙱꙱꙱
1500 30 50 61 110 3030  UM152M180O500A꙱꙱꙱
1500 35 40 61 110 3010  UM152M180P400A꙱꙱꙱
1800 35 45 49 88 3410  UM182M180P450A꙱꙱꙱
2200 35 50 40 72 3870  UM222M180P500A꙱꙱꙱
꙱꙱꙱ see description at end of standard ratings
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/04/2024 3 Document Number: UM series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ UM SERIES

(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
200
220 22 25 480 720 900  UM221M200M250A꙱꙱꙱
270 22 30 390 590 1050  UM271M200M300A꙱꙱꙱
330 22 30 320 480 1160  UM331M200M300A꙱꙱꙱
330 25 25 320 480 1160  UM331M200N250A꙱꙱꙱
390 22 35 270 410 1290  UM391M200M350A꙱꙱꙱
390 25 30 270 410 1290  UM391M200N300A꙱꙱꙱
470 22 40 230 340 1460  UM471M200M400A꙱꙱꙱
470 25 30 230 340 1420  UM471M200N300A꙱꙱꙱
470 30 25 230 340 1450  UM471M200O250A꙱꙱꙱
560 22 45 190 280 1630  UM561M200M450A꙱꙱꙱
560 25 35 190 280 1620  UM561M200N350A꙱꙱꙱
560 30 30 190 280 1620  UM561M200O300A꙱꙱꙱
680 25 40 150 230 1830  UM681M200N400A꙱꙱꙱
680 30 30 150 230 1790  UM681M200O300A꙱꙱꙱
820 25 45 130 190 2060  UM821M200N450A꙱꙱꙱
820 30 35 130 190 2040  UM821M200O350A꙱꙱꙱
1000 30 45 110 160 2420  UM102M200O450A꙱꙱꙱
1000 35 30 110 160 2300  UM102M200P300A꙱꙱꙱
1200 30 50 87 130 2710  UM122M200O500A꙱꙱꙱
1200 35 40 87 130 2700  UM122M200P400A꙱꙱꙱
1500 35 45 73 110 3110  UM152M200P450A꙱꙱꙱
1800 35 50 59 88 3500  UM182M200P500A꙱꙱꙱
220
220 22 25 480 720 900  UM221M220M250A꙱꙱꙱
270 22 30 390 590 1050  UM271M220M300A꙱꙱꙱
330 22 35 320 480 1190  UM331M220M350A꙱꙱꙱
330 25 25 320 480 1160  UM331M220N250A꙱꙱꙱
390 22 40 270 410 1330  UM391M220M400A꙱꙱꙱
390 25 25 270 410 1290  UM391M220N250A꙱꙱꙱
470 22 45 230 340 1490  UM471M220M450A꙱꙱꙱
470 25 35 230 340 1480  UM471M220N350A꙱꙱꙱
470 30 25 230 340 1450  UM471M220O250A꙱꙱꙱
560 22 50 190 280 1630  UM561M220M500A꙱꙱꙱
560 25 40 190 280 1710  UM561M220N400A꙱꙱꙱
560 30 30 190 280 1620  UM561M220O300A꙱꙱꙱
680 25 45 150 230 1870  UM681M220N450A꙱꙱꙱
680 30 35 150 230 1860  UM681M220O350A꙱꙱꙱
820 25 50 130 190 2100  UM821M220N500A꙱꙱꙱
820 30 40 130 190 2120  UM821M220O400A꙱꙱꙱
820 35 30 130 190 2080  UM821M220P300A꙱꙱꙱
1000 30 50 110 160 2480  UM102M220O500A꙱꙱꙱
1000 35 40 110 160 2460  UM102M220P400A꙱꙱꙱
1200 35 45 87 130 2780  UM122M220P450A꙱꙱꙱
1500 30 50 73 110 3200  UM152M220O500A꙱꙱꙱
250
180 22 25 590 880 820  UM181M250M250A꙱꙱꙱
220 22 30 480 720 950  UM221M250M300A꙱꙱꙱
꙱꙱꙱ see description at end of standard ratings
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/04/2024 4 Document Number: UM series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ UM SERIES

(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
250
270 22 35 330 590 1080  UM271M250M350A꙱꙱꙱
270 25 25 330 590 1050  UM271M250N250A꙱꙱꙱
330 22 40 270 480 1220  UM331M250M400A꙱꙱꙱
330 25 30 270 480 1190  UM331M250N300A꙱꙱꙱
390 22 45 230 410 1360  UM391M250M450A꙱꙱꙱
390 25 35 230 410 1350  UM391M250N350A꙱꙱꙱
390 30 25 230 410 1320  UM391M250O250A꙱꙱꙱
470 22 50 190 340 1490  UM471M250M500A꙱꙱꙱
470 25 40 190 340 1520  UM471M250N400A꙱꙱꙱
470 30 30 190 340 1490  UM471M250O300A꙱꙱꙱
560 25 45 160 280 1700  UM561M250N450A꙱꙱꙱
560 30 35 160 280 1690  UM561M250O350A꙱꙱꙱
680 25 50 130 230 1910  UM681M250N500A꙱꙱꙱
680 30 40 130 230 1930  UM681M250O400A꙱꙱꙱
680 35 30 130 230 1900  UM681M250P300A꙱꙱꙱
820 30 45 110 190 2190  UM821M250O450A꙱꙱꙱
820 35 35 110 190 2130  UM821M250P350A꙱꙱꙱
1000 35 40 89 160 2460  UM102M250P400A꙱꙱꙱
1200 35 50 72 130 2860  UM122M250P500A꙱꙱꙱
315
100 22 25 880 1590 670  UM101M315M250A꙱꙱꙱
120 22 30 740 1330 770  UM121M315M300A꙱꙱꙱
150 22 30 590 1060 860  UM151M315M300A꙱꙱꙱
150 25 25 590 1060 850  UM151M315N250A꙱꙱꙱
180 22 35 490 880 960  UM181M315M350A꙱꙱꙱
180 25 30 490 880 960  UM181M315N300A꙱꙱꙱
220 22 40 400 720 1090  UM221M315M400A꙱꙱꙱
220 25 30 400 720 1060  UM221M315N300A꙱꙱꙱
220 30 25 400 720 1080  UM221M315O250A꙱꙱꙱
270 22 45 330 590 1240  UM271M315M450A꙱꙱꙱
270 25 35 330 590 1230  UM271M315N350A꙱꙱꙱
270 30 30 330 590 1230  UM271M315O300A꙱꙱꙱
330 25 40 270 480 1400  UM331M315N400A꙱꙱꙱
330 30 35 270 480 1420  UM331M315O350A꙱꙱꙱
330 35 30 270 480 1450  UM331M315P300A꙱꙱꙱
390 25 50 230 410 1590  UM391M315N500A꙱꙱꙱
390 30 35 230 410 1540  UM391M315O350A꙱꙱꙱
390 35 30 230 410 1570  UM391M315P300A꙱꙱꙱
470 30 45 190 340 1810  UM471M315O450A꙱꙱꙱
470 35 35 190 340 1770  UM471M315P350A꙱꙱꙱
560 30 50 160 280 2030  UM561M315O500A꙱꙱꙱
560 35 40 160 280 2020  UM561M315P400A꙱꙱꙱
680 35 45 130 230 2290  UM681M315P450A꙱꙱꙱
820 35 50 110 190 2590  UM821M315P500A꙱꙱꙱
350
100 22 25 880 1590 670  UM101M350M250A꙱꙱꙱
120 22 30 740 1330 770  UM121M350M300A꙱꙱꙱
꙱꙱꙱ see description at end of standard ratings
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/04/2024 5 Document Number: UM series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ UM SERIES

(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
350
120 25 25 890 1330 760  UM121M350N250A꙱꙱꙱
150 22 35 710 1060 880  UM151M350M350A꙱꙱꙱
150 25 30 710 1060 880  UM151M350N300A꙱꙱꙱
180 22 40 590 880 990  UM181M350M400A꙱꙱꙱
180 25 30 590 880 960  UM181M350N300A꙱꙱꙱
180 30 25 590 880 980  UM181M350O250A꙱꙱꙱
220 22 45 480 720 1120  UM221M350M450A꙱꙱꙱
220 25 35 480 720 1110  UM221M350N350A꙱꙱꙱
220 30 30 480 720 1110  UM221M350O300A꙱꙱꙱
270 25 40 390 590 1260  UM271M350N400A꙱꙱꙱
270 30 35 390 590 1280  UM271M350O350A꙱꙱꙱
330 25 45 320 480 1400  UM331M350N450A꙱꙱꙱
330 30 35 320 480 1420  UM331M350O350A꙱꙱꙱
330 35 30 320 480 1450  UM331M350P300A꙱꙱꙱
390 30 40 270 410 1600  UM391M350O400A꙱꙱꙱
390 35 35 270 410 1610  UM391M350P350A꙱꙱꙱
470 30 50 230 340 1860  UM471M350O500A꙱꙱꙱
470 35 40 230 340 1850  UM471M350P400A꙱꙱꙱
560 35 40 190 280 2020  UM561M350P400A꙱꙱꙱
680 35 50 150 230 2360  UM681M350P500A꙱꙱꙱
400
68 22 25 1560 2340 550  UM680M400M250A꙱꙱꙱
82 22 30 1290 1940 630  UM820M400M300A꙱꙱꙱
100 22 30 1060 1590 700  UM101M400M300A꙱꙱꙱
100 25 25 1060 1590 700  UM101M400N250A꙱꙱꙱
120 22 35 890 1330 790  UM121M400M350A꙱꙱꙱
120 25 30 890 1330 790  UM121M400N300A꙱꙱꙱
150 22 40 710 1060 900  UM151M400M400A꙱꙱꙱
150 25 30 710 1060 880  UM151M400N300A꙱꙱꙱
150 30 25 710 1060 900  UM151M400O250A꙱꙱꙱
180 22 45 590 880 990  UM181M400M450A꙱꙱꙱
180 25 35 590 880 1010  UM181M400N350A꙱꙱꙱
180 30 30 590 880 1010  UM181M400O300A꙱꙱꙱
220 25 40 480 720 1140  UM221M400N400A꙱꙱꙱
220 30 35 480 720 1160  UM221M400O350A꙱꙱꙱
270 25 50 390 590 1320  UM271M400N500A꙱꙱꙱
270 30 40 390 590 1330  UM271M400O400A꙱꙱꙱
270 35 30 390 590 1310  UM271M400P300A꙱꙱꙱
330 30 45 320 480 1520  UM331M400O450A꙱꙱꙱
330 35 35 320 480 1480  UM331M400P350A꙱꙱꙱
390 30 50 270 410 1690  UM391M400O500A꙱꙱꙱
390 35 40 270 410 1680  UM391M400P400A꙱꙱꙱
470 35 45 230 340 1910  UM471M400P450A꙱꙱꙱
560 35 50 190 280 2140  UM561M400P500A꙱꙱꙱
420
56 22 25 1890 2840 500  UM560M420M250A꙱꙱꙱
68 22 30 1560 2340 580  UM680M420M300A꙱꙱꙱
꙱꙱꙱ see description at end of standard ratings
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/04/2024 6 Document Number: UM series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ UM SERIES

(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
420
82 22 30 1080 1940 630  UM820M420M300A꙱꙱꙱
82 25 25 1080 1940 630  UM820M420N250A꙱꙱꙱
100 22 35 880 1590 720  UM101M420M350A꙱꙱꙱
100 25 30 880 1590 720  UM101M420N300A꙱꙱꙱
120 22 40 740 1330 810  UM121M420M400A꙱꙱꙱
120 25 30 740 1330 790  UM121M420N300A꙱꙱꙱
120 30 25 740 1330 800  UM121M420O250A꙱꙱꙱
150 22 45 590 1060 920  UM151M420M450A꙱꙱꙱
150 25 35 590 1060 920  UM151M420N350A꙱꙱꙱
150 30 30 590 1060 920  UM151M420O300A꙱꙱꙱
180 25 40 490 880 1030  UM181M420N400A꙱꙱꙱
180 30 35 490 880 1050  UM181M420O350A꙱꙱꙱
220 25 50 400 720 1190  UM221M420N500A꙱꙱꙱
220 30 35 400 720 1160  UM221M420O350A꙱꙱꙱
220 35 30 400 720 1180  UM221M420P300A꙱꙱꙱
270 30 45 330 590 1380  UM271M420O450A꙱꙱꙱
270 35 35 330 590 1340  UM271M420P350A꙱꙱꙱
330 30 50 270 480 1560  UM331M420O500A꙱꙱꙱
330 35 40 270 480 1550  UM331M420P400A꙱꙱꙱
390 35 45 230 410 1740  UM391M420P450A꙱꙱꙱
470 35 50 190 340 1960  UM471M420P500A꙱꙱꙱
450
47 22 25 2350 4230 460  UM470M450M250A꙱꙱꙱
56 22 30 1970 3550 520  UM560M450M300A꙱꙱꙱
68 22 30 1630 2930 580  UM680M450M300A꙱꙱꙱
68 25 25 1630 2930 580  UM680M450N250A꙱꙱꙱
82 22 35 1350 2430 650  UM820M450M350A꙱꙱꙱
82 25 30 1350 2430 650  UM820M450N300A꙱꙱꙱
100 22 40 1110 1990 740  UM101M450M400A꙱꙱꙱
100 25 30 1110 1990 720  UM101M450N300A꙱꙱꙱
100 30 25 1110 1990 730  UM101M450O250A꙱꙱꙱
120 22 45 920 1660 830  UM121M450M450A꙱꙱꙱
120 25 35 920 1660 820  UM121M450N350A꙱꙱꙱
120 30 30 920 1660 820  UM121M450O300A꙱꙱꙱
150 25 40 740 1330 940  UM151M450N400A꙱꙱꙱
150 30 35 740 1330 960  UM151M450O350A꙱꙱꙱
180 25 45 620 1110 1060  UM181M450N450A꙱꙱꙱
180 30 35 620 1110 1050  UM181M450O350A꙱꙱꙱
180 35 30 620 1110 1070  UM181M450P300A꙱꙱꙱
220 30 40 500 900 1200  UM221M450O400A꙱꙱꙱
220 35 35 500 900 1210  UM221M450P350A꙱꙱꙱
270 30 50 410 740 1410  UM271M450O500A꙱꙱꙱
270 35 40 410 740 1400  UM271M450P400A꙱꙱꙱
330 35 45 330 600 1600  UM331M450P450A꙱꙱꙱
390 35 50 280 510 1790  UM391M450P500A꙱꙱꙱
꙱꙱꙱ see description at end of standard ratings
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/04/2024 7 Document Number: UM series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ UM SERIES